Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Mccabe - (958561) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.40
26.46
26.63
27.23
27.67
27.72
27.89
28.73
28.90
29.49
30.04
30.23
30.27
30.83
31.76
32.20
32.37
32.66
33.23
33.76
35.11
35.54
35.58
36.49
36.63

36.67

nr on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

559
555
544
509
485
483
474
433
426
401
379
372
370
351
321
308
303
295
280
267
237
229
228
211
209
208

Round

r r r r M I I T I T I I T M TIT I T I I T I ™M

-n

I I

Date

20/11/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
13/09/22
06/11/21
28/07/21
27/10/21
23/06/21
16/11/19
19/01/19
19/01/19
18/11/18
18/09/19
21/10/18
09/06/18
18/03/18
24/09/18
10/02/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
18/11/17
28/10/17
07/10/17
15/05/16
11/02/17
11/06/16

AnINAHAA

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series
Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

SM Club Championships 2019

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Leeds October Meet 2017

Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals

Venue

Stockport
Liverpool
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Life Leisure Grand C
Stockport
Life Leisure
Grand Central Pools
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Nottingham
Stockport
Knowsley
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Leeds
Wigan

Sale
Stockport

Stockport

WAmmn

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 0
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 0
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 3
Marple 3
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 3
Glossop 3
Marple 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3

[ P n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



20.0U
36.88
36.89
36.99
36.99
37.10
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.58
38.08
38.45
38.45
38.45
39.85
40.20
40.43
41.36
41.44
41.51
41.59
41.71
42.06
42.24
42.46
42.87
43.97
45.76
46.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.40
26.46
26.63
27.23
27.67
27.89
27.72
28.73
28.90
30.27
29.49
30.04

30.23
30.83
32.37
31.76
32.20
32.66
33.23
33.76

35.11

Copyright 2024

205
204
203
203
201
196
196
196
193
186
181
181
181
162
158
155
145
144
143
143
141
138
136
134
130
121
107
105

WA Pts

559
555
544
509
485
474
483
433
426
370
401
379
372
351
303
321
308
295
280
267
237

m m I T T T I I I T T T a

N

m I I I I I

I T T I I I I I T

Round

I T T T T I I I T

I

I I T I I I

2uivor 1o
03/07/16
26/09/16
21/01/17
28/01/17
29/10/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
09/01/16
01/10/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
21/11/15
31/10/15
18/04/15
05/07/15
20/06/15
12/04/15
24/01/15
29/08/15
29/11/14
21/09/15
01/02/15
23/11/14
17/01/15
29/09/14
05/04/14

Date

20/11/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
13/09/22
06/11/21
27/10/21
28/07/21
23/06/21
16/11/19
18/09/19
19/01/19
19/01/19

18/11/18
21/10/18
24/09/18
09/06/18
18/03/18
10/02/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
18/11/17

GIedLe! VIANUTIESLE! AYE UIUUP IVIEEL £U 10
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Wirral Metro April Development Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

SM Club Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

wiyan
Sheffield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Bolton
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Bolton
Stockport
Wigan
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport

Bolton

Venue

Stockport

Liverpool

Liverpool

Stockport
Manchester
Stockport

Life Leisure Grand C
Life Leisure

Grand Central Pools
Stockport
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Stockport
Nottingham
Stockport
Stockport
Knowsley
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Wigan

Wi pie
Glossop

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Glossop

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Marple
Stockport Mo

Marple

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Marple

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Pag§2/3

L= > B @ ]

Level

2

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.54
35.58
36.63
36.99
36.99
37.10
38.08
36.89
36.88
36.67
36.49
36.80
38.45
38.45
38.45
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.58
39.85
40.20
4224
41.71
41.36
41.44
40.43
41.51
42.46
41.59
43.97
42.06
42.87
45.76
46.04

Copyright 2024

229
228
209
203

201
186
204
205
208
211
206
181
181
181
196
196
196
193
162
158
136
141
145

144

143
134
143
121
138
130
107
105

I

r m I I I I I I I I I

r r r T T I I T I I I

-n

I I T I I I I

28/10/17
07/10117
11/02/17
28/01/117
21/01117
29/10/16
01/10/16
26/09/16
03/07/16
11/06/16
15/05/16
20/03/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
09/01/16
21/11/15
31/10/15
21/09/15
29/08/15
05/07/15
20/06/15
18/04/15
12/04/15
01/02/15
24/01/15
17/01/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
29/09/14
05/04/14

City ot Leeds October Meet 2017

Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Stockport Metro Club Championships

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals

Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet

Leeds
Wigan
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Wigan
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Sale

Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Bolton
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Birkenhead
Wigan
Macclesfield
Stockport
Bolton
Macclesfield
Stockport

Bolton

Page 3/3
Stockport Mo 3

Glossop 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 3
Glossop 3
Stockport Mo 4
Glossop 3
Stockport Mo 3
Marple 3
Marple 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
Marple 3
3
3
Stockport Mo 4
Marple 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



