Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Mccabe - (958561) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

26.40 26.46 26.63 27.23	559 555 544 509	H F	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	0. 1		
26.63	544	F	05/11/00	·	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
			05/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	2
27.23	500	Н	05/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	2
	309	Н	13/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
27.67	485	Н	06/11/21	NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
27.72	483	Н	28/07/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
27.89	474	Н	27/10/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
28.73	433	Н	23/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
28.90	426	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
29.49	401	F	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
30.04	379	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
30.23	372	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
30.27	370	Н	18/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
30.83	351	Н	21/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Stockport Mo	2
31.76	321	Н	09/06/18	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
32.20	308	Н	18/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Marple	3
32.37	303	Н	24/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
32.66	295	Н	10/02/18	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
33.23	280	F	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
33.76	267	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
35.11	237	Н	18/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
35.54	229	Н	28/10/17	City of Leeds October Meet 2017	Leeds	Stockport Mo	3
35.58	228	Н	07/10/17	Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017	Wigan	Glossop	3
36.49	211	F	15/05/16	Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet	Sale	Marple	3
36.63	209	Н	11/02/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
36.67	208	Н	11/06/16	SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
right 2024	1	ш	00/00/46	Creater Manahaster Ace Crein Most 2016	Misson	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

JO.0U	∠ U0	п	ZU/U3/10	Greater ivianichiester Age Group ivieet 2016	vvigari	ıvıaıpıe	Page 2 / 3
36.88	205	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Glossop	3
36.89	204	Н	26/09/16	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
36.99	203	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
36.99	203	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.10	201	Н	29/10/16	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
37.38	196	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.38	196	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.38	196	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.58	193	Н	09/01/16	SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
38.08	186	Н	01/10/16	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016	Wigan	Glossop	3
38.45	181	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
38.45	181	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
38.45	181	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
39.85	162	Н	21/11/15	BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015	Bolton		3
40.20	158	Н	31/10/15	SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2	Stockport		3
40.43	155	Н	18/04/15	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport		3
41.36	145	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
41.44	144	Н	20/06/15	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport		3
41.51	143	F	12/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead		3
41.59	143	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
41.71	141	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
42.06	138	Н	29/11/14	Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
42.24	136	Н	21/09/15	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015	Stockport		4
42.46	134	Н	01/02/15	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015	Wigan		3
42.87	130	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
43.97	121	Н	17/01/15	Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport	Marple	3
45.76	107	Н	29/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
46.04	105	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Marple	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.40	559	Н	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
26.46	555	F	05/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	2
26.63	544	Н	05/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	2
27.23	509	Н	13/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
27.67	485	Н	06/11/21	NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
27.89	474	Н	27/10/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
27.72	483	Н	28/07/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
28.73	433	Н	23/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
28.90	426	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
30.27	370	Н	18/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
29.49	401	F	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
30.04	379	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
30.23	372	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
30.83	351	Н	21/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Stockport Mo	2
32.37	303	Н	24/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
31.76	321	Н	09/06/18	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
32.20	308	Н	18/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Marple	3
32.66	295	Н	10/02/18	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
33.23	280	F	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
33.76	267	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
35.11	237	Н	18/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
igĥt 2024						Powered By SPOR	rsysten

35.54	229	Н	28/10/17	City of Leeds October Meet 2017	Leeds	Stockport Mo	Page 3 / 3
35.58	228	Н	07/10/17	Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017	Wigan	Glossop	3
36.63	209	Н	11/02/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
36.99	203	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
36.99	203	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.10	201	Н	29/10/16	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
38.08	186	Н	01/10/16	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016	Wigan	Glossop	3
36.89	204	Н	26/09/16	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
36.88	205	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Glossop	3
36.67	208	Н	11/06/16	SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Finals	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
36.49	211	F	15/05/16	Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet	Sale	Marple	3
36.80	206	Н	20/03/16	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016	Wigan	Marple	3
38.45	181	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
38.45	181	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
38.45	181	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.38	196	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.38	196	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.38	196	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.58	193	Н	09/01/16	SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
39.85	162	Н	21/11/15	BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015	Bolton		3
40.20	158	Н	31/10/15	SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2	Stockport		3
42.24	136	Н	21/09/15	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015	Stockport		4
41.71	141	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
41.36	145	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
41.44	144	Н	20/06/15	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport		3
40.43	155	Н	18/04/15	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport		3
41.51	143	F	12/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead		3
42.46	134	Н	01/02/15	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015	Wigan		3
41.59	143	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
43.97	121	Н	17/01/15	Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series	Stockport	Marple	3
42.06	138	Н	29/11/14	Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
42.87	130	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
45.76	107	Н	29/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
46.04	105	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Marple	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS